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Aristotle Publishing
Contact: Fred Thrower
Fred.Thrower@aristotle.com 
Cell:  678-358-2907
205 Pennsylvania Ave, SE
Washington, DC  20003
Phone: 1-800-296-2747

Campaign Finance App
Website: www.campaignfinance.app
Contact: Brandon Dothager
Brandon@theBallotBoxers.com
Cell: 219-666-4748
8021 Glenwood St.
Highland, IN  46322

Cision
12051 Indian Creek Court
Beltsville, MD  20705
Phone:  301-459-2590
Fax:  301-459-2827
Email: GRSupport@cision.com
Website:  http://www.cision.com

CMDI
Contact: Jeff Wernsing
1593 Spring Hill Road, Suite 400
Tysons Corner, VA  22192
Phone: 703-770-6041
Website: https://cmdi.com
Email: jwernsing@cmdi.com

CompleteCampaigns.com
Contact:  Mitch Gingrich
610 Gateway Center Way, Suite K
San Diego, CA  92102
Phone:  888-217-9600
Website:  http://completecampaigns.com
E-mail: info@completecampaigns.com

DDC 
Contact: Peter Sherman, Senior Vice President, PAC Services
805 15th St, NW 300
Washington, DC 20005
Phone:  202-830-2106
E-mail: psherman@ddcpublicaffairs.com 

Donelson & Associates
microPAC-TM Political Action Committee InfoSystem and
Outsourcing Services
Contact: Bill Donelson
PO Box 24553
Nashville, TN  37202-4553
Phone: 615-845-7080
Website: http://www.micropac.net
E-mail: micropac@micropac.net
mailto: micropac@micropac.net

EasyVote Solutions Inc.
Contact:  Jason Barnett
Director of Business Development
jbarnett@easyvotesolutions.com
Phone:  512-378-2834
1 Innovation Way, Ste 218A
Woodstock, GA  30188
www.easyvotesolutions.com
sales@easyvotesolutions.com

Filpac
Contact: Joe Curran
PO Box 554
Saint Paris, OH  43072
Phone: (937) 663-7021
Email: Support@filpac.com
Website: https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r01/___https://filpac.com___.YzJ1OnN0YXRlb2ZpbmRpYW5hOmM6bzo3ZjFjOTE5MjlkMWJhNTM2NjRkMjhlNjRmZDIyOTFmYTo3OjA2NGQ6MzIxOWNkZmU5M2I1NjgwMjYzNjg3YzNmYjA3NmYwNzE3NDY0NWE3NzRkZDU2YzU5YjM1ZWYzMTU3ZmU1MjA4NTp0OlQ6Tg 
 
ISPolitical
Contact: Mitch Gingrich
4142 Adams Ave, Suite 103-550
San Diego, CA  92116
Phone:  (800) 926-0062
Website:  https://ispolitical.com
Email:  support@ispolitical.com

NGP Software, Inc.
Contact: info@ngpvan.com
1445 New York Ave, NW, Ste. 200
Washington, DC  20005
Phone: 202-686-9330
Website: http://www.ngpsoftware.com
E-mail: sales@ngpsoftware.com

Public Affairs Support Services, Inc.
Contact: Mary O’Reilly
1950 Roland Clarke Place, Ste. 300
Reston, VA  20191
Phone: 703-476-3070
E-mail: PACS @PASS1.com

Race Trax
Contact: Gene McGill
902 Governor Road
Horsham, PA  19044
Phone: 215-859-7073
Website: www.racetrax.com
E-mail: Genemcgill151@gmail.com


